& Seventy Six and 
Paise Thirty Nine 
Only 

162.49 INR One Hundred 

Hundred & Sixty 
Seven and Paise 

Three Only 

& Sixty Two and 
Paise Forty Nine 
Only 

INR Two 
Hundred & 

Twenty Eight 
Only 

INR One 

Thousand Three 
Hundred & Ninety 
Five Only 

498.00 INR Four 
Hundred & Ninety 
Eight Only 

INR Four 

Thousand Four 
Hundred & 

Sixteen Only 

9048.00 INR Nine 
Thousand &Forty 
Eight Only 

co-o. Agr 
6th Floor, 

Bl-14/2, CI.T. Scheme-V, " 
UltadangT, 

Kolkata-700 C 

10 

11 

2 mm thick cement slurry at back side of tiles 

using cement @ 2.91 Kg/Sq.m & joint filling 
using white cement slurry @ 0.20kg/Sq.m. 
Area of each tile upto 0.09 Sq.m

[...]

conforming to ASTMD- 1785 and threaded to 
match with GI Pipes as per IS: 1239 (Part - I). 

6.000 Each 

0.060 Qntl. 

4.000 Sq. M. 

0.100 Cu.M 

4.000 Sq.M. 

6.000 Mtr. 

25.000 Kg 

20.000Mtr. 

61.00 

7335.00 

1122.00 

77735.00 

688.00 

75.00 

73.35 

1134.00 

est Benga 

366.00 

440.10 INR Four 

INR Three 

Hundred & Sixty 
Six Only 

4488.00 INR Four 

2752.00 

Hundred& Forty 
and Paise Ten 

Only 

7773.50 INR Seven 

22680.00 

Thousand Four 

Hundred & Eighty 
Eight Only 

Co-op. 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred & 

Seventy Three 
and Paise Fifty 
Only 

450.00 INR Four 

INR Two 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Fifty 
Two Only 

1833.75 INR One 

Hundred & Fifty 
Only 

Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Thirty 
Three and Paise 

Seventy Five Only 

INR Twenty Two 
Thousand Six 

Hundred& Eighty 

BUlaing. 
6th Floor, 

Bl-142, CI.T. SchemeV 
Ultadanga, 

Kolkata-700 007 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

,with all necessary accessories, specials viz. 

socket, bend, tee, union, cross, elbo, nipple,

[...]

down cistern conforming to I.S. specification 
with P.V.C. fittings complete, C.I. brackets 
including two coats of painting to bracket etc. 

60.000 Mtr. 

3.000 Each 

6.000 Each 

3.000 Each 

3.000 Each 

133.00 

1421.00 

1269.00 

380.00 

1050.00 

7980.00 

Poueg 1s 

Only 

INR Seven 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred & Eighty 
Only 

4263.00INR Four 
Thousand Two 

Hundred & Sixty 
Three Only 

7614.00 INR Seven 
Thousand Six 
Hundred & 

Fourteen Only 

l140.00 INR One 

Kol%et: 

Thousand One 
Hundred & Forty 
Only 

3150.00 INR Three 
Thousand One 

Hundred & Fifty 
Only 

GoOp.Agni 
ICMARD Buildina 

b0FOor. 
BI-14/2, C.!.I. Scheme 

Ultauer Page 20 

, 25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Supplying, fitting and fixing white vitreous 
china best quality approved make wash basin 
with C.I. brackets on 75 mm X 75 mm wooden

[...]

INR Four 

Hundred & Ninety 
Two Only 

INR One 

Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Thirty 
Nine Only 

INR Two 

Hundred & Ninety 
Only 

INR One 

Thousand Three 
Hundred & 

Twenty Nine 
Only 

INR Four 

264.00 INR Two 

Hundred & 

Twenty Three 
Only 

1332.00 INR One 

Hundred & Sixty 
Four Only 

Thousand Three 
Hundred & Thirty 
Two Only 

INR Seven 
Thousand Three 
Hundred & Thirty 
Five Only 

State .Agn 
ICMARD Building. 

BL14/2, CA.T. Schem: 
Ultadann: 

Kolkata. 

-35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Total 
in 

Figures 

pengal 

Supply, Fitting & Fixing of Polythene Coupling